Instruction for
3.3KW HK-J Series Charger
1. Overview
HK-J series 3.3KW charger was specially designed, by Hangzhou Tiecheng Info&Tech Co., Ltd for
supplying the electricity for electric vehicle’s power battery, on the basis of the national standards
for the charger. This product has the advantages of not only only high efficiency, small size, high
stability, long lifespan, but also features high protection grade, and high reliability and complete
protection function, etc. It’s definitely an ideal charging power supply for f electric vehicles.

 Definition of Model
Name of
Hardware
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Voltage
Scope
Lithium
Model(EABL
E)
Lithium
Model (CAN)
J7240/F
72V 40A 25~99V HK-J-HXX-40 HK-J-H99-40
J7240/P
J8440/F
84V 40A 30~116V HK-J-HXX-40 HK-J-H116-40
J8440/P
J9632/F
96V 32A 34~132V HK-J-HXX-32 HK-J-H132-32
J9632/P
J14423/F
144V 23A 50~198V HK-J-HXX-23 HK-J-H198-23
J14423/P
J31210/F
312V 10A 110~440V HK-J-HXX-10 HK-J-H440-10
J31210/P
J54006/F
540V 6A 170~650V HK-J-HXX-6 HK-J-H650-6
J54006/P
tayeb
Surligner
tayeb